
LOT 44 CEDAR SPRING SHORES
REPLAT & ALSO 18 SQ FT BEING
3' X 6' OF LOT 43 (FOR WELL)

SCHROEDER JAMAL A/BRADLEY FRANCES J
P O BOX 443
ALACHUA, FL 32616

18-7S-16-04236-119

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/14/2015 TW 1.45 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

32,649
13,952
25,000
71,601
8,935
62,666

0
62,666
71,601

0

71,601

1272/0412 3/28/2014 WD U I 37 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLOYD L FRANKLIN JR

JAMAL A SCHROEDER &

1201/2716 9/24/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(FLOYD 

FLOYD L FRANKLIN JR

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.45 AC

HX Base Yr

941 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,536 88.5600 53.14 81,623 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 30,354

UOP 96 25 24 510

USP 240 35 84 1,786

1,764 1,536 32,649

BAS= W4 S14 E44 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E22 N26 W42 S12W20 $ USP=
E20 N12 W20 S12$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 23 368.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 552

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,840

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 9 40 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 14 40 560.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,120

13,952

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


